of the
Township of Evesham,
County of Burlington,
State of New Jersey

NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Fire Commissioners of the Evesham Township Fire District Number 1 the Regular Board of Fire Commissioner's meeting will commencing at 12:00 PM prevailing times, on Friday, December 27, 2024 at the Marlton Fire Station Number 221, 26 East Main St., Evesham, NJ 08053 in place of the Friday December 20th meeting.

of the
Township of Evesham,
County of Burlington,
State of New Jersey

NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Fire Commissioners of the Evesham Township Fire District Number 1 the Regular Board of Fire Commissioner's meeting will commencing at 12:00 PM prevailing times, on Friday, December 27, 2024 at the Marlton Fire Station Number 221, 26 East Main St., Evesham, NJ 08053 in place of the Friday December 20th meeting.

of the
Township of Evesham,
County of Burlington,
State of New Jersey

NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Fire Commissioners of the Evesham Township Fire District Number 1 the Regular Board of Fire Commissioner's meeting will commencing at 12:00 PM prevailing times, on Friday, December 27, 2024 at the Marlton Fire Station Number 221, 26 East Main St., Evesham, NJ 08053 in place of the Friday December 20th meeting.

of the
Township of Evesham,
County of Burlington,
State of New Jersey

NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Fire Commissioners of the Evesham Township Fire District Number 1 the Regular Board of Fire Commissioner's meeting will commencing at 12:00 PM prevailing times, on Friday, December 27, 2024 at the Marlton Fire Station Number 221, 26 East Main St., Evesham, NJ 08053 in place of the Friday December 20th meeting.

of the
Township of Evesham,
County of Burlington,
State of New Jersey

NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Fire Commissioners of the Evesham Township Fire District Number 1 the Regular Board of Fire Commissioner's meeting will commencing at 12:00 PM prevailing times, on Friday, December 27, 2024 at the Marlton Fire Station Number 221, 26 East Main St., Evesham, NJ 08053 in place of the Friday December 20th meeting.

of the
Township of Evesham,
County of Burlington,
State of New Jersey

NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Fire Commissioners of the Evesham Township Fire District Number 1 the Regular Board of Fire Commissioner's meeting will commencing at 12:00 PM prevailing times, on Friday, December 27, 2024 at the Marlton Fire Station Number 221, 26 East Main St., Evesham, NJ 08053 in place of the Friday December 20th meeting.